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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Rank

© 00 N o o A~ W N =

iy
o

2024-03-29

64
52
40
36
32
30
28
26
25
24

Points

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats
Panaméricains

USA

CANADA
BRAZIL

CHILE
PUERTO RICO
COLOMBIA
MEXICO
PERU
VENEZUELA
ARGENTINA

Place Date
Toronto 2019-07-01

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

T

CHz

Nationality
USA
CAN
BRA
CHI
PUR
COL
MEX
PER
VEN
ARG
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